

## City of Racine

## Legislation Details

File #: Res.0120-17 Version: A Name: Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement   Type: Resolution Status: Passed   File created: 4/5/2017 In control: City Attorney's Office   On agenda: 4/5/2017 Final action: 4/5/2017   Title: Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement 4/5/2017   Resolved, that Contract 20170007, Traffic Signal Replacement, is awarded to MP Systems, Inc. bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder.   Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated f the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements Sponsors: Terry McCarthy   Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Action Result   4/5/2017 A Common Council Approved as Presented Pass								
File created: 4/5/2017 In control: City Attorney's Office   On agenda: 4/5/2017 Final action: 4/5/2017   Title: Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement 4/5/2017   Resolved, that Contract 20170007, Traffic Signal Replacement, is awarded to MP Systems, Include bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder. Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated for the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements   Sponsors: Terry McCarthy   Indexes: Code sections:   Attachments: Ver. Action By   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	Res.	0120-17	Version:	А	Name:	Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal	Replacement
On agenda: 4/5/2017 Final action: 4/5/2017   Title: Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement   Resolved, that Contract 20170007, Traffic Signal Replacement, is awarded to MP Systems, Inc.   bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder.   Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated f   the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements   Sponsors: Terry McCarthy   Indexes: Code sections:   Attachments: Ver. Action By   Date Ver. Action By	Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
Title: Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement   Resolved, that Contract 20170007, Traffic Signal Replacement, is awarded to MP Systems, Include bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder.   Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated for the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements   Sponsors: Terry McCarthy   Indexes: Code sections:   Attachments: Ver. Action By   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	4/5/2	2017			In control:	City Attorney's Office	
Resolved, that Contract 20170007, Traffic Signal Replacement, is awarded to MP Systems, Inc.   bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder.   Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated f   the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements   Sponsors: Terry McCarthy   Indexes: Code sections:   Attachments: Ver. Action By Action   Date Ver. Action By Action	On agenda:	4/5/2	2017			Final action:	4/5/2017	
bid price of \$158,642.18, it being the lowest responsible bidder. Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated f the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements Sponsors: Terry McCarthy Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	Contract 20170007 - Traffic Signal Replacement						
the Org-Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements Sponsors: Terry McCarthy Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result								
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result								
Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:	Terry	/ McCarth	у				
Attachments:     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result	Indexes:							
Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result	Code sections:							
	Attachments:							
4/5/2017 A Common Council Approved as Presented Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
	4/5/2017	А	Common	n Council		Ap	proved as Presented	Pass